Edgar Filing: Guidewire Software, Inc. - Form 4

Guidewire S Form 4	oftware, Inc.										
August 04, 2	016										
								OMB APPROVAL			
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligation may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	6. r Filed purs inue. Section 17(a	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 20(b) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									
(Print or Type I	Responses)										
1. Name and A Roza Scott	address of Reporting l	Sym				0	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
			lewire Softw		เนิง	KEJ	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) 1001 E. HII SUITE 800	(First) (N	(Mor	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/04/2016				Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Chief Business Officer				
FOSTER C	Amendment, D Month/Day/Yea	-	ıl		 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 						
TOSTERC	III, CA 94404						Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	fable I - Non-l	Derivative	Secu	rities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date any	•			ed of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Indirect Beneficial		
			Code V	Amount		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common Stock	08/04/2016		М	94	А	\$ 45.27	894	D			
Common Stock	08/04/2016		S <u>(1)</u>	94	D	\$ 60.97	800	D			
Common Stock							500	I	by Spouse		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

Edgar Filing: Guidewire Software, Inc. - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)				7. Title and a Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 45.27	08/04/2016		М		94	(2)	09/04/2024	Common Stock	94

Reporting Owners

Image: Image:

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Automatic option exercise and sale pursuant to a 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person on September 30, 2015.

When both ISO and NQ Stock Options granted on September 4, 2014 are combined, they vest over four years as follows: 1/48 of the underlying shares vest monthly following the vesting commencement date of September 4, 2014, subject to the Reporting Person's continuous service.

Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

The exhibits to this current report on Form 8-K are listed in the Exhibit Index, which appears at the end of this report and is incorporated by reference herein.

4

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, CenturyLink, Inc., Qwest Communications International Inc. and Qwest Corporation have duly caused this current report to be signed on their behalf by the undersigned officer hereunto duly authorized.

CenturyLink, Inc.

By:

/s/ Stacey W. Goff Stacey W. Goff Executive Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary

Qwest Communications International Inc.

By: /s/ Stacey W. Goff Stacey W. Goff Executive Vice President, General Counsel and Assistant Secretary

Qwest Corporation

By:

/s/ Stacey W. Goff Stacey W. Goff Executive Vice President and General Counsel

Dated: April 2, 2012

5

Exhibit Index

Exhibit No.* Description

- 1.1* Underwriting Agreement, dated March 22, 2012, by and between Qwest Corporation and the underwriters named therein.
- 1.2* Price Determination Agreement, dated March 22, 2012, by and between Qwest Corporation and the underwriters named therein.
- 4.1 Form of Tenth Supplemental Indenture, dated April 2, 2012, by and between Qwest Corporation and U.S. Bank National Association (incorporated by reference to Qwest Corporation s Form 8-A filed March 30, 2012, File No. 001-03040).
- 4.2 Form of 7.00% Note due 2052 (included in Exhibit 4.1).
- 5.1* Opinion of Arthur Saltarelli, Associate General Counsel of CenturyLink, Inc.
- 23.1 Consent of Arthur Saltarelli (included in Exhibit 5.1).

* Filed herewith.

6